1 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA-MINI-PENDANT-SURFACE-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2 January 19, 2023

Consult factory.
90CRI - 90 CRI
Order Guide
DIRECT LUMEN PACKAGE INDIRECT LUMEN PACKAGE
Specify NA for Direct fixture
COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE 3 DRIVER 4 ELECTRICAL 8
350LMF - Eco low output 350
lm/ft
500LMF - Low output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - Medium output 750
lm/ft
350LMF - Eco low output 350
lm/ft
500LMF - Low output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - Medium output 750
lm/ft
NA - Not applicable
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 3 - 347V
3 Only available with
RD1 driver.
REMOTE
RD1 - 1% 0-10V
RDA 5 - DALI
RLTEA2W 6 - Lutron 1% - 2 wire FP120V
RLDE1 5 - Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Eco
RELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
RELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
+EB 7 - Emergency battery
4 PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible. Consult factory for
details.
5 On-site commissioning is required.
6 Available with 120V only.
7 For emergency battery, code will be like the following
example: RD1 + EB.
1C - 1 circuit
2C 9 - 2 circuits
8 For other circuit
configurations
consult factory.
9 Available for
Direct/Indirect
only. Separate
direct and indirect
circuits.
MOUNTING FINISH
PENDANT SURFACE RECESSED W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
POWER CANOPY FINISH MOUNTING POINTS MOUNTING LENGTH 14 DRC - Drywall
ceiling
DTR - Drywall
trim
DMF - Drywall
mud flange
POC 10- Integrated suspension
power-over-aircraft cable
BAC - Black power cord +
aircraft cable
WAC - White power cord +
aircraft cable
10 Certain restrictions apply. See
page 3 for more details.
W - Matte white